

ITB#24-02 ATTACHMENT A BID TABLE						ARANDA INDUSTRIES, LLC.		MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO	
OPEN: MONDAY, JANUARY 8, 2024 AT 11:00 A.M.					Total Cost	\$ 1,544,650.0		\$ 1,198,610.0	
#	Items	Description Code	SpecNum	Unit	Quantity Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0									
#0-1	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	6007	132	CY	440	\$ 75	\$ 33,000.0	\$ 35	\$ 15,400.0
#0-2	BLOCK SODDING	6002	162	SY	580	\$ 10	\$ 5,800.0	\$ 10	\$ 5,800.0
#0-3	VEGETATIVE WATERING	6001	168	MG	12	\$ 500	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 500	\$ 6,000.0
#0-4	CEM STABIL BKFL	6005	400	CY	266	\$ 75	\$ 19,950.0	\$ 250	\$ 66,500.0
#0-5	CUT & RESTORE ASPH PAVING	6008	400	SY	290	\$ 200	\$ 58,000.0	\$ 185	\$ 53,650.0
#0-6	CL A CONC (COLLAR)	6009	420	EA	10	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 200,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 20,000.0
#0-7	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	6002	432	CY	19.2	\$ 300	\$ 5,760.0	\$ 900	\$ 17,280.0
#0-8	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(18 IN)	6026	432	CY	77	\$ 350	\$ 26,950.0	\$ 350	\$ 26,950.0
#0-9	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 4 FT)	6008	462	LF	120	\$ 850	\$ 102,000.0	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 126,000.0
#0-10	CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 4 FT)	6011	462	LF	138	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 138,000.0	\$ 1,150.0	\$ 158,700.0
#0-11	CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 3 FT)(EXTEND)	6048	462	LF	144	\$ 750	\$ 108,000.0	\$ 1,150.0	\$ 165,600.0
#0-12	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	6003	464	LF	22	\$ 150	\$ 3,300.0	\$ 150	\$ 3,300.0
#0-13	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	6005	464	LF	112	\$ 200	\$ 22,400.0	\$ 175	\$ 19,600.0
#0-14	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	6181	466	EA	4	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 200,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 140,000.0
#0-15	WINGWALL (SW - 0) (HW=5 FT)	6208	466	EA	6	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 300,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 180,000.0
#0-16	SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P)	6395	467	EA	2	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 7,000.0
#0-17	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	6006	496	EA	6	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 90,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 15,000.0
#0-18	REMOV STR (PIPE)	6007	496	LF	410	\$ 25	\$ 10,250.0	\$ 75	\$ 30,750.0
#0-19	MOBILIZATION	6001	500	LS	1	\$ 150,000.0	\$ 150,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0
#0-20	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	6001	502	MO	6	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 30,000.0
#0-21	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (12")	6041	506	LF	412	\$ 10	\$ 4,120.0	\$ 10	\$ 4,120.0
#0-22	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	6043	506	LF	412	\$ 10	\$ 4,120.0	\$ 5	\$ 2,060.0
#0-23	INSTL DEL ASSM (NON-SPECIFIC)	6076	658	EA	14	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 350	\$ 4,900.0